MODEL 52 CRASH TEST
ACCELEROMETER
Specifications
Advanced Piezoresistive MEMS Sensor
Small Form Factor for Side Impact Crash Testing
Compliant to SAE J211/J2570
 ±50g to ±2000g Dynamic Range
 Light Weight, Adhesive Mounting

TEL：400-822-6658
MODEL 52 ACCELEROMETER
Ordering Information
52 GGGG ZZZ T XX
Range
0050 = 50g
0200 = 200g
0500 = 500g
2000 = 2000g
Cable length
360 = 360 inches, 30 feet
Transverse Sensitivity Option
Blank = <3%
Calibration Voltage Option
Blank = 10Vdc
01 = 5Vdc
05 = 2Vdc
Example;  52-2000-360
  Model 52, 2000g range,360inch (30ft) cable length
Example;  52-0500-360-01
  Model 52, 500g range, 360inch (30ft) cable length, 5Vdc Calibration Voltage
广州
工控
传感
科技
有限
公司
 ww
w.g
kme
ms.
com
广州工控传感科技有限公司 www.gkmems.com
5
TEL：400-822-6658
广州工控传感科技有限公司
电话：400-822-6658
网址：www.gkmems.com
地址: 广州市天河区珠江西路15号16层